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Ertrag und Siloreife 2021
LSV-301, bis Reifezahl S 230, 2 Orte IPZ 4a



LG 31205

Agromilas

FarmezzoFriendli CS

KWS Johaninio

KWS Keops

LG 31222

LG 31227

RGT Rancador

B 2111 A

DKC 3096

Jakleen

LG 31219

RGT Exxon

SY Amboss

Amaroc

Benedicto KWS

Farmfire

KWS Jaro

Kuno

SY Invictus

24

25

27

28

30

31

6,40 6,45 6,50 6,55 6,60 6,65 6,70 6,75 6,80

S
tä

rk
e

g
e
h

a
lt

 %

MJ-NEL/kg TM

Futterwert 2021
LSV-301, bis Reifezahl S 230, 2 Orte IPZ 4a
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Energieertrag und Energiegehalt 2021
LSV-301, bis Reifezahl S 230, 2 Orte IPZ 4a


